Parts List

ITEM PART NUMBER TITLE QrY
1 M6 WASHER M6 WASHER 2
2 M6 x 30 LONG CAPSCREW [ M6 x 30 LONG CAPSCREW 1
3 M6 NYLOC NUT M6 NYLOC NUT 1
4 ERT914610 F2 STOCK CAR FRONT CASE ASSEMBLY - IL-150 EVO-2 1
5 ERT914611 F2 MAIN CASE ASSEMBLY - IL-150 EVO-2 1
6 ERT914612 BEARING CARRIER ASSEMBLY - IL-150 EVO-2 1
7 ERT914614 F2 STOCK CAR GEARSTICK GANTRY ASSEMBLY - IL-150 EVO-2 |1

o)

Transrriss/ons

Gearworks,

Salem St.,

Etruria,

Stoke On Trent, ST1 5PR.
Tel 01782 280136,

Fax 01782 269913,

Email contact@eliteracingtransmissions.com|

TITLE

F2 STOCK CAR FULL GEARBOX ASSEMBLY -

IL-150 EVO-2

oo ERT914615

Issue




